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RYZEN
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RYZEN
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Uriin

5500 3.60GHZ TRAY

5600 3.5 GHZ TRAY

5700 3.7 GHZ TRAY

8500G 3.5 GHZ MPK

8500G 3.5 GHZ TRAY

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

7500F 3.7 GHZ TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ TRAY

7600 3.80GHZ TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ MPK

7600X 4.70GHZ TRAY

9500F 5.0GHZ TRAY
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Amd
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Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

72,45

114,45

124,95

135,45

139,65

143,85

152,25

158,55

165,90

178,50

187,95

194,25
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RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

9600X 3.90GHZ TRAY

7600X 4.70GHZ BOX

7700 3.80GHZ TRAY

7500X3D 4.0GHZ TRAY

7700X 4.50GHZ TRAY

7500X3D 4.0GHZ BOX

9700X 3.80GHZ TRAY

7900 3.70GHZ TRAY

7800X3D 4.20GHZ TRAY

7900X 4.70GHZ TRAY

9900X 4.40GHZ TRAY

9800X3D 4.7 GHZ TRAY

9950X 4.30GHZ TRAY

9900X3D 4.4GHZ TRAY
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10+

10+

10+
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10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

210,00

215,25

217,35

234,15

241,50

257,25

282,45

313,95

328,65

333,90

393,75

464,10

498,75
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usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN
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RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

9950X3D 4.30GHZ TRAY

3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI BOX

5500 3.60 GHZ MPK

5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

4300G 3.80GHZ 6MB AM4 FANLI

5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

5600 3.5 GHZ MPK

8400F 4.20GHZ TRAY 100-000001591

5600X 3.7GHZ TRAY

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

5600G 3.9 GHZ TRAY 100-100000252

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

7500F 3.70GHZ MPK
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Amd
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Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd
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10+ 672,00
0 74,55
0 78,75
0 82,95
0 92,40
0 102,90
0 115,50
0 120,75
0 129,15
0 133,35
0 136,50
0 144,90
0 149,10
0 156,45
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RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI BOX

7600 3.80GHZ MPK

8700F 4.10GHZ TRAY

8600G 4.3 GHZ 65W AM5 MPK

9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

7700X 4.50GHZ BOX

9700X 3.8GHz 65W 32MB AM5 BOX

7800X3D 4.20GHZ BOX

9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

9800X3D 4.7GHZ BOX
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Amd
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Amd
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Amd
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Amd

Amd

168,00

173,25

177,45

187,95

204,75

257,25

258,30

300,30

320,25
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453,08

513,45
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AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX Amd 0 561,75 USD

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.40GHZ BOX Amd 0 649,95 USD

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHZ BOX Amd 0 765,45 USD



