

## İşlemciler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ TRAY	Amd	5+	72,45 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	114,45 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	124,95 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ MPK	Amd	10+	135,45 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ TRAY	Amd	4	139,65 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK	Amd	1	143,85 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	152,25 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	158,55 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	165,90 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ MPK	Amd	10+	178,50 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHZ TRAY	Amd	5+	187,95 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 9500F 5.0GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	194,25 USD

	AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	210,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHZ BOX	Amd	10+	215,25 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	217,35 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	234,15 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	241,50 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ BOX	Amd	5+	257,25 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	282,45 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	313,95 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	328,65 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ TRAY	Amd	3	333,90 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	393,75 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D 4.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	464,10 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	498,75 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	582,75 USD

	AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	672,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI BOX	Amd	0	74,55 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60 GHZ MPK	Amd	0	78,75 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX	Amd	0	82,95 USD
	AMD RYZEN 3 4300G 3.80GHZ 6MB AM4 FANLI	Amd	0	92,40 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK	Amd	0	102,90 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHZ MPK	Amd	0	115,50 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ TRAY 100-000001591	Amd	0	120,75 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ TRAY	Amd	0	129,15 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK	Amd	0	133,35 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ TRAY 100-100000252	Amd	0	136,50 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX	Amd	0	144,90 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 İŞLEMCİ	Amd	0	149,10 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ MPK	Amd	0	156,45 USD

	AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI BOX	Amd	0	168,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ MPK	Amd	0	173,25 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ TRAY	Amd	0	177,45 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8600G 4.3 GHZ 65W AM5 MPK	Amd	0	187,95 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY	Amd	0	204,75 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX	Amd	0	257,25 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY	Amd	0	258,30 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK	Amd	0	300,30 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ BOX	Amd	0	320,25 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.8GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 BOX	Amd	0	345,45 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ BOX	Amd	0	425,25 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX	Amd	0	444,15 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY	Amd	0	453,08 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D 4.7GHZ BOX	Amd	0	513,45 USD

	AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX	Amd	0	561,75 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.40GHZ BOX	Amd	0	649,95 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHZ BOX	Amd	0	765,45 USD